Purelink’s HTX III-4400 User Manual V1.1
1
HTX III-4400
4K60 HDMI to HDBaseT/HDMI Matrix Switcher with Audio
De-Embed and PoC
Purelink’s HTX III-4400 User Manual V1.1
2
Contents

14
Cable Termination
 CATx (HDBaseT) cable
 RS-232 (HTX matrix switcher)
 LAN cable
 RS-232 (HTX extenders)
CATx (HDBaseT) Cable Termination
HTX series matrix switcher and extenders are designed with TIA/EIA-568-B Standard. Please ensure that each PIN
layout of the cable is corresponding with the picture below before connecting the cable. Please note that CAT6 or
above level cable enables to deliver better quality and longer distance.
PureLink offers TotalWire CAT-X high performance cable for your CAT cable needs.
PureLink also offers extended warranty of HTX III products when CAT-X cables are used together.
For detail information, please contact support@purelinkav.com.
CX SERIES
TOTALWIRE™ CAT-X High Performance Cable
CX-010 Certified CATx Cable with TotalWire Technology - 10m
CX-020 Certified CATx Cable with TotalWire Technology -20m
CX-030 Certified CATx Cable with TotalWire Technology - 30m
CX-040 Certified CATx Cable with TotalWire Technology - 40m
CX-050 Certified CATx Cable with TotalWire Technology - 50m
CX-070 Certified CATx Cable with TotalWire Technology - 70m
CX-100 Certified CATx Cable with TotalWire Technology - 100m
CX-1000 Certified CATx Cable with TotalWire Technology - 1000' Reel
Purelink’s HTX III-4400 User Manual V1.1
15
RS-232 Cable Termination (for Control)
Note: Straight cable must be used for the communication with HTX series matrix switcher